Mmini
Mmini
Mmini
Mmini
Mmini

Jmini

MPC
MPC
MPC

JPC
JPC
JPC
JPC
JPC
JPC
JPC

MPB
MPB
MPB
MPB
MPB
MPB

JPB
JPB
JPB
JPB
JPB
JPB
JPB

MPA1
MPA1
MPA2
MPA2
MPA1
MPA1

Sophie de Haas

Sanne Kastelein

Anouck Zwagemaker

Emma Le Blansch

Jill Struijs

\ Tijn Hoffer

Susanna Juckers

Melissa van Velzen

Ella Klumpenhouwer

Max Preijer

Eric Juckers

Ruben Bleeker

Teun van Westen

Jessy Struijs

Chris Harlaar

Kidus Houwen

Jinte Braas

Elles Knook

Kaitlyn Coffey-van Dongeren

Sophie Le Blansch

Britt Bregman

Eline Zwagemaker

Jochem van Warmerdam

Aaron Ponne

Jurre Hoffer

Bram Steur

Jesse Caro Mantel

Vasco Mosselman

Cas Huizinga

Debora v Langen

Damanja Reus

Annemia van Diepen

Sharissa de Leng

Pien Boer

Lotte Broersen

22-11-2014

o a b W N P w

D W b~ O N P

= o 01~ WN

N o o w b~

3-1-2015

N A W

o OB WDN B

a A W N P

31-1-2015

N

o AN W

ol w A DN B

g A W N P

7-3-1015

w

a b~ W N

w

A R O O

a o N b~ -

11
13
16

11
11
15

10
13
16

12
17
17

punten

w N

o O A NN P

O A M WODN PP

a b~ W N P

D 01~ WN P

plaats




MPA1
MPA1
MPA1
MPA2
MPA1
MPA2
MPA2
MPA1
MPA2
MPA2

JPA2
JPA2
JPAl
JPA2
JPAl
JPAl

MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD
MJD

JJD
JJb
JJD
JJb
JJD
JJb
JJib
JJD

Floor Veeken

Eva Stap

Yvette Dekker

Eva van Westen

Marit Koppies

Tara Koomen

Anna Huizinga

Magdelena Juckers

Iris vriend

Moise Tutuarima

Daan Caspari

Twan Steur

Yuri Mantel

Dave Sijmons

Senna Glas

Frank Harlaar

Laura v Langen

Fee Mok

Kara Zwagemaker

Annika Boogaard

Pien Frederiks

Noa Boots

Ciara Coffey-van Dongeren

Janlie Juckers

Ella van der Velde

Tess Bregman

Serena Reus

Luca Klumpenhouwer

Sabine Dodeman

Isa Bakker

Sterre de Vries

Fieke Bruin

Jerney Mantel

Ella Mosselman

Kay Ruiter

Dennis Ravenstijn

Jules Kerstens

Stef de Jong

Justin Hoek

Bram Huizinga

Yoeri Dekker

Brian Glas

12

11
13

0 N O~ WDN

a b~ WDN

N O A W P

00 © N O Ol A W N P

L e e e e e
N Ul o R, N DMNWO

N o w b~

(o3}

A W DN P

© N o O»

11

10
12

14
13
15

g A W N PP

O N b~ O WN R

10
11

12
13

14
15

R O O W B~ DN

24
27
29
32
33
8+

10
11

11
13
16
19
24
25
26
32
33
33
36
40
42
47

14
18

10
11
12

A WODN B

© 00 N O Ol A W N P

e e L o o =
N o UM NNRO

a B~ W N P




MJC
MJC

MJC
MJC

JJc
JJc

Lotte v Diepen

Femke Sikkink

Shauna Coffey-van
Dongeren

Amber Wiersma

Pieter Karel

Loek Timmer




